	
	            ФИО                                 
	              НИК
	   СЕКТОР
	     ВЕС
	    МЕСТО

	 1
	Плюта  В.М.
	PVM
	8
	270 гр.
	 8

	 2
	Тарасевич  Е.
	ZENYA
	3
	715 гр.
	 5

	 3
	Муравьёв  А.А.
	Belfisher
	2
	380 гр.
	 7

	 4
	Солонович  А.Л.
	dard
	4
	1260 гр.
	 4

	 5
	Лавриненко  А.Л.
	Basel
	1
	1400 гр.
	 2

	 6
	Герасимчук  А.С.
	an11
	6
	515 гр.
	 6

	 7
	Закржевский  О.В.
	Турист
	7
	1380 гр.
	 3

	 8
	Жизневский  В.С.
	Sinizin
	5
	3730 гр.
	 1
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                                                           ПРОТОКОЛ
